*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
BATMANN SLED CHAIR
$209
Product Order Code - CBN12GS
535mm D x 590mm W x 775mm H
$197
Product Order Code - CBN13GS
515mm D x 585mm W x 775mm H

TPH-EPU14TPH-EPU21TPH-EPU11TPH-EPU10
$460
Product Order Code - SF31.1.EPU.M
550mm W x 620mm D x 820mm BH x 450mm SH
$520
Product Order Code - SF30.1.MR.M
660mm W x 620mm D x 820mm BH x 450mm SH
$420
Product Order Code - SF30.1.MR.G
620mm D x 660mm W x 820mm H x 450mm SH
$400
Product Order Code - SD33.1.EPU.G
620mm D x 550mm W x 820mm H x 450mm SH
Page 10
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
F2 II CHAIR
$620
Product Order Code - SF46.1.EPU.S
630mm D x 650mm W x 880mm H x 450mm SH
$450
Product Order Code - SF46.1.EPU.M
630mm D x 650mm W x 880mm H x 450mm SH
$560
Product Order Code - SF46.1.EPU.W
630mm D x 670mm W x 880mm H x 450mm SH
$440
Product Order Code - SF46H.1.MR.G
630mm D x 650mm W x 880mm H x 450mm SH
Page 11
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
F2 II CHAIR
$360
Product Order Code - SF46H.1.MR.G
630mm D x 650mm W x 880mm H x 450mm SH
Leather Series
Black
TP-EPU11
Berry Red
TP-EPU29
Alpine Green
TP-EPU58
Meteor Grey
TP-EPU27
Orange
TP-EPU36
Brown
TP-EPU37
Camel
TP-EPU02
Linen Fabric Series
TM-CI10B TM-CI27B TM-CI62B TM-CI81B TM-CI82B TM-CI80B TM-CI83B
TM-CI35BTM-CI50BTM-CI60BTM-CI29BTM-CI21BTM-CI42BTM-CI30B
Premium Linen Fabric Series - Inner Seat
Page 12
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
????????
$750
Product Order Code - SG36.1.YR
730mm D x 780mm W x 740mm H x 470mm SH
Page 13
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
DUCKY TRAINING  CHAIR
$415
Product Order Code - SD33.1.MR.K
560mm D x 770mm W x 780mm H x 450mm SH
$580
Product Order Code - SD33.1.MR.M
580mm D x 730mm W x 780mm H x 450mm SH
$410
Product Order Code - SD30.1.MR.M
560mm D x 500mm W x 780mm H x 460mm SH
$390
Product Order Code - SD33.1.MR.G
560mm D x 770mm W x 780mm H x 450mm SH
Page 14
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
DUCKY TRAINING  CHAIR
$310
Product Order Code - SD30.1.MR.G
560mm D x 530mm W x 780mm H x 460mm SH
$200
Product Order Code - CDK17MS
490mm D x 480mm W x 760mm H
$145
Product Order Code - CDK13GS
510mm D x 485mm W x 755mm H
$120
Product Order Code - CDK14GS
515mm D x 480mm W x 750mm H
Page 15
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
DUCKY TRAINING  CHAIR
$130
Product Order Code - CDK11GS
515mm D x 495mm W x 760mm H
$110
Product Order Code - CDK12GS
515mm D x 510mm W x 740mm H
$110
Product Order Code - CDK10GS
510mm D x 515mm W x 760mm H
Linen Fabric
Light Grey
S-SD32

MOTTO CHAIR
$160
Product Order Code - XCMT19GS
510mm D x 535mm W x 745mm H
$140
Product Order Code - XCMT14GS
485mm D x 510mm W x 760mm H
$135
Product Order Code - XCMT13GS
485mm D x 515mm W x 760mm H
$120
Product Order Code - XCMT16GS
485mm D x 510mm W x 760mm H
Page 17
$160
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
MOTTO CHAIR
$135
$110
Product Order Code - XCMT15GS
485mm D x 515mm W x 760mm H
$100
Product Order Code - XCMT18GS
485mm D x 515mm W x 745mm H
$95
Product Order Code - XCMT17GS
485mm D x 515mm W x 745mm H
Plastic Backrest
Ink Black
P-10